
Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 09 December 2018

2ª Prova, 9/12/2018 8:15 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2018 9:43

Start : 08:19, Finish flag : 08:47

1 52.526 39.201 2:04.723 8:21:30 2:04.723 3
2 33.016 8:23:26 4:00.073 4
3 43.317 34.507 1:09.467 Pit In 8:25:53 6:27.364 6

1 51.123 32.467 38.953 2:02.543 8:21:28 2:02.543 2
2 32.036 38.867 8:23:22 3:56.339 2
3 43.227 32.053 1:53.985 8:25:16 5:50.324 2
4 44.446 48.738 Pit In 8:27:21 7:55.405 4
5 1:00.927 31.975 38.820 2:11.722 8:29:33 10:07.127 4
6 43.193 32.166 49.859 Pit In 8:31:38 12:12.345 4
- 1:02.215 - - - - - 1

1 53.504 33.320 39.161 2:05.985 8:21:32 2:05.985 5
2 33.043 39.417 1:54.539 8:23:26 4:00.524 5
3 43.013 32.602 39.044 1:54.659 8:25:21 5:55.183 4
4 42.423 31.915 38.915 1:53.253 8:27:14 7:48.436 2
5 42.308 32.018 8:29:07 9:41.390 2
6 42.330 39.053 1:52.970 8:31:00 11:34.360 2
7 42.827 31.863 38.914 1:53.604 8:32:54 13:27.964 3
8 42.427 31.887 38.849 1:53.163 8:34:47 15:21.127 2
9 42.491 31.880 38.985 1:53.356 8:36:40 17:14.483 2
10 42.611 31.811 39.141 1:53.563 8:38:34 19:08.046 2
11 42.382 32.007 38.928 1:53.317 8:40:27 21:01.363 2
12 42.673 32.059 39.315 1:54.047 8:42:21 22:55.410 2
13 43.066 32.160 39.357 1:54.583 8:44:16 24:49.993 2
14 42.837 32.318 39.168 1:54.323 8:46:10 26:44.316 2
15 43.272 32.349 40.003 1:55.624 8:48:06 28:39.940 2

1 52.974 32.786 39.084 2:04.844 8:21:30 2:04.844 4
2 42.751 31.941 38.520 1:53.212 8:23:24 3:58.056 3
3 42.444 31.659 38.523 1:52.626 8:25:16 5:50.682 3
4 45.179 31.671 38.606 1:55.456 8:27:12 7:46.138 1
5 42.309 31.561 38.583 1:52.453 8:29:04 9:38.591 1
6 42.060 38.548 1:52.159 8:30:56 11:30.750 1
7 41.968 31.624 38.650 1:52.242 8:32:49 13:22.992 2
8 41.973 31.569 38.457 8:34:41 15:14.991 1
9 42.018 31.737 38.583 1:52.338 8:36:33 17:07.329 1
10 42.087 31.590 38.677 1:52.354 8:38:25 18:59.683 1
11 42.122 31.588 38.490 1:52.200 8:40:18 20:51.883 1
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12 42.006 31.573 1:52.022 8:42:10 22:43.905 1
13 42.084 31.752 38.497 1:52.333 8:44:02 24:36.238 1
14 32.057 39.686 1:53.582 8:45:55 26:29.820 1
15 43.244 33.308 42.461 1:59.013 8:47:54 28:28.833 1

1 53.033 33.577 40.333 2:06.943 8:21:33 2:06.943 6
2 43.469 32.302 1:54.766 8:23:27 4:01.709 6
3 32.681 39.233 1:54.536 8:25:22 5:56.245 5
4 43.238 32.195 39.030 1:54.463 8:27:16 7:50.708 3
5 42.824 32.577 39.006 1:54.407 8:29:11 9:45.115 3
6 42.853 39.081 8:31:05 11:39.088 3
7 42.795 32.145 42.690 1:57.630 8:33:02 13:36.718 4
8 43.223 32.347 39.548 1:55.118 8:34:57 15:31.836 3
9 43.193 32.556 40.693 1:56.442 8:36:54 17:28.278 3
10 46.601 33.817 40.217 2:00.635 8:38:55 19:28.913 3
11 44.238 32.860 39.198 1:56.296 8:40:51 21:25.209 3
12 43.473 32.850 39.420 1:55.743 8:42:47 23:20.952 3
13 43.104 32.513 39.382 1:54.999 8:44:42 25:15.951 3
14 43.030 33.106 40.740 1:56.876 8:46:38 27:12.827 3
15 43.814 33.119 39.544 1:56.477 8:48:35 29:09.304 3

1 50.415 32.747 38.932 2:02.094 8:21:28 2:02.094 1
2 38.905 8:23:22 3:56.006 1
3 43.026 32.198 1:54.032 8:25:16 5:50.038 1
4 53.694 43.053 1:07.272 Pit In 8:28:00 8:34.057 5

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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